

King County

Legislation Details

File #:	200	8-0416	Version:	1				
Туре:	Mot	ion			Status:	Passed		
File created:	8/4/	2008			In control:	Law, Justice, Health and Human S Committee	Services	
On agenda:	2/2/	2009			Final action:	3/9/2009		
Enactment date	:				Enactment #	: 12932		
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of The Honorable Lisa Jensen, Councilmember, city of Newcastle, who resides in council district nine, to the King County Harborview Medical Center board of trustees, as the council district nine representative.							
Sponsors:	Reagan Dunn							
Indexes:	Appointments, Harborview							
Code sections:								
Attachments:	Attachments: 1. 12932.pdf, 2. 2008-0416 Jensen - Harborview Brd Trustees.doc, 3. 2008-0416 Transmittal letter.doc, 4. A. Resume, B. Financial Disclosure Statement, C. Board Profile, D. Appointment Letter							
Date	Ver.	Action B	y		А	ction	Result	
3/9/2009	1	Metropo	olitan King C	county	/ Council P	assed	Pass	
2/24/2009	1	,	stice, Health s Committee		Human R	ecommended Do Pass Consent	Pass	
2/2/2009	1	Metropolitan King County (/ Council R	eintroduced		

Metropolitan King County Council Introduced and Referred

8/4/2008

1